Piney Acres Farm

Vendor Application – 2024 Fall Vendor Weekend

Date: October 12th and 13th, 2024 **Time:** 10 am – 6 pm

Rules for Vendors

- All Vendor booths will be located outside the main barn on Piney Acres Property.
- Vendor weekend will go on rain or shine.
- All Vendor spaces are non-refundable.
- Electricity is available on a first-come-first-served basis. Requests will be granted based on availability. You are not guaranteed electricity. Vendors are required to provide their own extension cords.
- Electricity hook up will be an additional \$15 per day.
- Vendors are required to remain at the festival for the duration of the event. Vehicles are not permitted during event.
- Vendors must provide pop-up tent/canopy, tent weights, tables and chairs.
- No alcoholic beverages of any kind are permitted to be sold, stored or consumed at Vendor booth space.
- Piney Acres Farm reserves the right to refuse any Vendor it deems inappropriate.
- Vendor shall be solely responsible for all applicable taxes including sales or retail taxes.
- All Vendor applications must be submitted with the following:
 - o Completed Vendor Application
 - o Signed WAIVER OF LIABILITY (on Vendor Application)
 - o Payment made in full (credit card, check or cash).

Make checks payable to Piney Acres Farm

Visit www.PineyAcresFarm.com and scroll to "Pay An Invoice", please note that your payment is for Vendor fees

All paperwork and payment should be brought to or mailed to:

Piney Acres Farm 1115 E 1000 North Fortville, IN 46040

317-326-1700 PineyAcresFarm@yahoo.com





Piney Acres Farm

Vendor Application – 2024 Fall Vendor Weekend

317-326-1700 PineyAcresFarm@yahoo.com

Vendor/ Organization Name:			
Contact Name:			
Phone Number:			
Email Address:			
Vendor Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Products Sold:			
Vendor Website:			
Size of Tent or Canopy	Liability Insurance Pol	icy for Events?	YesNo
Do you give permission for pice Weekend to be used on our we purposes?Yes	vebsite and/or social me		
Sign	Date	e	

Signature of Applicant accepting above statements and information

Please fill out the chart below.

Vendor Fee	Dates Requesting to stay	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE
	Saturday only (\$30)	
\$30 ONE day (Sat OR Sun)	Sunday only (\$30)	\$
\$40 Saturday and Sunday	Sat & Sun (\$40)	
Electricity is available on a	I need electricity	
first- come-first-served	(One day, \$10)	
basis. Requests will be	I need electricity	\$
granted based on	(Both days, \$20)	
availability.	No electrical access	
\$10 per day	needed	
Total Amount Due:		

WAVIER STATEMENT (MUST BE SIGNED) Waiver of Liability: Vendor agrees to indemnify and hold Piney Acres Farm, its employees, agents, and volunteers harmless from any and all claims made against same, including without limitation, all costs, liabilities, judgments, expenses, damages, or reasonable attorney's fees arising out of or in connection with (1) any structures erected by the contestant, (2) any apparatus, equipment, or personal property used by the Vendor, (3) any act or omission to act of Vendor, its agents, invitees, participants, representatives, employees, and servants, and (4) any claims made on account the Vendor's participation in the event, including those resulting from the sale or distribution of the Vendor's products or services.

Vendor Signature:			
Date:			
FOR OFFICE USE ONL	Y:		
PAID	DATE	ELECTRIC	



Vendor Application – 2024 Fall Vendor Weekend Piney Acres Farm

1115 E 1000 North Fortville, IN 46040 317-326-1700 PineyAcresFarm@yahoo.com

Date: October 12th and 13th, 2024 **Time:** 10 am – 6 pm

This is an outdoor event.

All Vendors to provide their own tents, weights, tables, and chairs, along with payment options for their own sales.

Minimum size of area allotted will be 10' x 10'. Need more space? We can make it happen.

Payment and registration fees MUST BE RECEIVED by 10/04/24.

A prepaid, nonrefundable fee is due with application.

THERE ARE A LIMITED NUMBER OF SPOTS WITH ELECTRICAL ACCESS.

Saturday and Sunday, with electrical access - \$60

Saturday and Sunday, no electrical access - \$40

One day, with electrical access - \$40

One day, no electrical access - \$30

No reservation will be confirmed until the completed application **and payment** is received by Piney Acres Farm.

This event may be cancelled if we do not receive enough Vendors. In the event of cancellation, refunds will be provided by Piney Acres Farms.

All Vendors are asked to advertise on their social media for the event. Let's make this the "GO TO" event at Piney Acres!

Saturday Vendors may set up Friday, October 11, 5-7 pm. Or, you may set up 8-10 am Saturday. Sunday Only Vendors may set up 8-10 am Sunday.

Tear down should not start before 6 p.m.

